Technische gegevens, Technical details, Technische Daten, Caractéristiques techniques / Caracteristicas técnicas ALICANTE W
Fabricagemethode | Manufacturing process | Herstellungsverfahren Méthode de fabrication | Método de fabricacion |[ISO 2424 | Tufted

Poolbeeld Surface Aspect Oberfléchenstruktur Aspect Aspecto 5/32” C

Poolmateriaal Pile yarn composition | Polmaterial Composition du Velours | Composicion felpa 100% Cotton
| Rugafwerking Backing Riickenbeschichtung Dossier Segundo soporto [SO 2424 |WV

Poolgewicht Pile weight Polgewicht Poids du velours Peso felpa 650 g/m’ [+ 7.5%
Totaal gewicht Total weight Gesamtgewicht Poids total Peso total ISO 8543 1460 g/m’ |+ 7.5%
Poolhoogte Pile height Polh&he Hauteur du poil Altura felpa 3.0mm |+ 0.5
Totaal hoogte Total height Gesamthdhe Hauteur totale Altura total ISO 1766 6.0 mm |+ 0.5
Breedte(n) Roll width Breite Largeur Ancho ISO 3018 100 cm
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The producer reserves the right to alter technical specifications. Due to variations in raw materials and ER.:n:o: circumstances, the product may vary from batch to batch
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